IOWA SIRES STAKES NOMINATIONS **Due March 15, 2024**

Iowa Harness

Horsemen's Association

HORSE NAME	IA REG #	SEX	AGE	GAIT	SIRE	OWNER(S) or LESSEE All must be IaHHA members	OWNER(S) SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

This nomination is made with the understanding and agreement that participation in the races of the Iowa Sires Stakes Association is subjected to all rules, conditions, and decisions of the Iowa Sires Stakes Association and the United States Trotting Association (including but not limited to drug testing). I hereby state that if I am not an owner of the above described horse(s), I HAVE FULL AND COMPLETE AUTHORITY AS THE OWNER(S)'S AGENT TO OBLIGATE THE OWNER(S) OF THE HORSE(S) TO THE TERMS OF THIS NOMINATION DOCUMENT.

Signature	Da	ate	
NOMINATOR:			Due March 15, 2024
ADDRESS:			Nomination Fee \$125 Number of Horses X \$ $125 = $$
CITY/STATE/ZIP:			Nomination Total \$ ISSA Memberships X \$10 \$
PHONE NUMBER:			Membership Total \$ TOTAL \$
CHECKS PAYABLE TO:	Iowa Sires Stakes Association Co		If payment is not postmarked on or before March 15, 2024 for any 2 or 3 year old for Iowa Sired they can be made
MAIL TO:	IaHHA / Iowa Sires Stakes Association P.O. Box 83, Humboldt, IA 50548-0083		eligible until April 15, 2024 by paying the nomination fee plus that same amount as a penalty.